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Hr, Gerald D, Fines . 

Assistant-to the Deputy Attoracy General 

U.S. Desertgent of Justice 

  

   Dear Hr. Bines, ° 

Your letter of February 22 arrived when I was out of town, In response, let me 

begin by quoting the first part of your sccond paragraph, for I think it is ineccurate - 

and that it would be unfortunate were such a misconception to become a fixed ideas 

  

“T= order for your request to be considered, it 4s necessary thet you complete “ 

the enclosed Form DJ~118 in detial,* ; 7. 

‘This is not acctrate es a matter of either fact of law, are post of the information 

- provided by your Departaent end othere is provided without conpletion of such forms. 

You may elect to require the completion of the form, Becanss you have this rights, I 

erclose thy coupleted onde 
. 

  

Yaturally, I couid have included one with the originel letter, However, ac you 

may not understand, I find th: whole concept that a citizen must use legal force to 

obtain yubjic information from his governaent inconsistent vith the theory of our 

Society and governnent. . .   I do hope the “ay comes when government fecls the same waye 

The require’ check is also enclosed. 

Sincerely, oe 

ofa ¢ Hill 4 {. 
“Mrold Weilcberg 
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EF huest FOR ACCESS TO OFFICIAL nef eR EEE Be 
/ ONDER 5 U.S.C. 552(a) and 23 CFRPARFOY 

  

See instructions for payment and delivery of this form at bottom of page 

  

  

  

  

| NAME.OF REQUESTER ADDRESS (strect, city, stote end alp code) 
Herol4 ¢eisberg Rt. 6, Frederick, Hd. 21701 

3 DATE —— . 
3/4/7. . Boee 

DO You wisH'To. receive copies? KJves [ino |RUGSER OF COPIES TE LOCATED Gt knoenp Re RECORD 
“4 IF YES, SO INDICATE (no more then 10 coples of on: ° 

. document will be furnished). , ’ 1 each Washington     

DESCRIPTION OF RECORD REQUESTED (include eny Information which moy be helpful In locating record) ExLO glossy prints of 

danaze to President Keanedy's clothing prior to removel of semplee for spectrozraphic 
end/or other analyses, made.from negatives rather then prints; other photographs of 
damases to this clothing (other than FBI Exhibit 60), &z10 glossy, also rade from 

4 negatives rather then prints, as per letter of 2/17/71. Although this is separate from 
4 existing litigation, it can be said to be related. oo | . 

  

  

LITIGATION: DOES THIS REGUEST RELATE TO A MATTER IN PENDING OR PROSPECTIVE LITIGATION? J YES []NO 
FILL IN IF COURT (check one) DISTRICT NAME OF CASE DOCKET NUMBER 

| IN PENDING=> FEDERAL | DC Weisberg v GSA, Nat. {CA 2569-70 
LITIGATION state Archives 

' (ftitte tg An 
FOR USE BY CEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE ONLY Jl a MINIMUM FEE OF $3.00 MUST ACCOMPANY THIS REQUEST. 

‘THIS REQUEST IS: OTHER CHARGES ARE AS FOLLOWS, (do not write in this box) 

  

  

          

   
  

00 scrantep 
FOR SECOND AND EACH ADDITIONAL ONE QUARTER 
HOUR SPENT IN SEARCHING FOR OR IDENTIFYING 

e REQUESTED RECORD $ 1.00 

  

FOR EACH ONE QUARTER HOUR SPENT IN MONITORING _ 
REQUESTER’S EXAMINATION OF MATERIAL $ 1.00 

00 peniep 

COPIES OF DOCUMENTS: 

50¢ FIRST PAGE, 25¢ EACH ACCITIONAL PAGE 

: : FOR CERTIFICATION OF TRUE COPY $ 1.90 EACH 

0 REFERRED FOR ATTESTATION UNDER THE SEAL OF 
THE DEPARTMENT § 3.00 EACH 

  

bee GSA CHARGE _ 

TOTAL CHARGE -—--—— —— 

Payment onder this section shall be nade in cash, or by United Sta‘zs money order, or 

by check payable to the Tr-wsurer of the United States. Postage s.amps wil} not, be accepted. 
. ! . f° . rt % i fowl pet en fay ° 

  

  

This form may be delivered|te any of the offices listed in 28C. F. 22. 16.2 of mailed to: / 
; Office of the Deputy Attorney Gencral, Department of Justice, Waskinuton, D.C. 20530 
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